
INDIAN INGOME TAX RETURN AGKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-I (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,

lTR4 , ITR-s, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signaturel
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Assessment Year

2018-19

PAN

AADCD7295GDEEPREKHA TRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED

56E, ROOM NO - 47,3RD FLOOR,

Name Of Premises/Building/Village

Town/City/District

KOLKATA

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

E-fi ling Acknowledgement Number

Deductions under Chapter-Vl-A

Current Year loss, if any

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

0

167010

0

0

e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7V7c +7d\

Tax Payablg (6-7e)

Refund (7e-6)

This retum has been digitally signed by NISCHINTH JALAN in the capacity of DIRECTOR

having PAN ADGPJ7692E from IP Address 122.163.19.237 on 24-09-2018 at KOLKATA

2479326758474629148CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O-Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN
Dsc Sl No & issuer

po NoT SEND THIS AGKNOWLEDGEMENT TO GPG, BENGALURU


